FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## **HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2020 First Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Schexnayder to Engrossed House Bill No. 57 by Representative Schexnayder

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, following "Article 1732(1)" and before "and Code" delete "and 4872"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, change "Article 4873.1" to "Articles 4872(C) and 4873.1"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 12, change "Articles 1732(1) and 4872 are" to "Article 1732(1) is"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 13, change "Article 4873.1 is" to "Articles 4872(C) and 4873.1 are"